Voucher

127-132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Cheque

QU-3640

Washington Parish Council

Payments Schedule to be approved: FC Dec 2024

Name

Z Savill

ICO, Registration Team
Sussex Land Services Ltd
Wel Medical Ltd

TEEC Limited

Stella Russell

Washington Parish Council
NEST

Description

Clerks salary and expenses
ICO registration

Ground maintenance Oct 2024
AED pad

Planning Tracker

Litter warden

Councillors travel

Pension

TOTAL

Created by :I] Scribe

Amount

1,882.26
40.00
572.54
80.28
28.80
166.72
17.10
196.00

2,983.70
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