Washington Parish Council

Payments Schedule to be approved: FC Dec 2024

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
127-132		Z Savill	Clerks salary and expenses	1,882.26
133		ICO, Registration Team	ICO registration	40.00
134		Sussex Land Services Ltd	Ground maintenance Oct 2024	572.54
135		Wel Medical Ltd	AED pad	80.28
136	QU-3640	TEEC Limited	Planning Tracker	28.80
137		Stella Russell	Litter warden	166.72
138		Washington Parish Council	Councillors travel	17.10
139		NEST	Pension	196.00
			TOTAL	2,983.70